SATCO 80-2355

150W FULL RANGE REG ANTIQUE
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Status
Voltage
Wattage
Length (in.)
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Finish

Safety Listing
Each UPC

Terminal

Physical

Diameter
Finish Family
Cap

Set Screw

Material

Compliance

RoHS Compliant

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

Active

120V

150W

1.25

1.25

2.75

Antique Brass
cULus - Listed
045923823558

Screw

1.25
Brass
1/8 IPS
With

Aluminum

No
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http://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
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