

Project Name

ocation Prepared By



SATCO 80-2355

150W FULL RANGE REG ANTIQUE

Notes

[www1 08-08-2025 00:06:5

Finish Family

RoHS Compliant

General	
Status	Active
Voltage	120V
Wattage	150W
Length (in.)	1.25
Width (in.)	1.25
Height (in.)	2.75
Finish	Antique Brass
Safety Listing	cULus - Listed
Each UPC	045923823558
Electrical	
Terminal	Screw
Physical	
Diameter	1.25

Cap	1/8 IPS
Set Screw	With
Material	Aluminum
Additional Information	
Warranty	1-Year
Compliance	

No

Brass

